Position
Dean Academic Pathway &
Student Suc

Project Manager

Project Manager

Associate Dean Of Educational

Succ
Staff Assistant/Dean's Office

Peer Advisor Il

Science Lab Tech/Biological Sc

Instruction Assistant/Adn
Program Skills Lab

Peer Advisor Ill
Instructor/Temporary
Instructor/Temporary
Instructor/Temporary
Instructor/Temporary
Peer Advisor lll
Instructional Aide |

Instructor/Temporary

Tutor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Total Wages

$132,013

$97.811

$85,755

$67,779

$11,906

$10,051

$9,727

$7,832

$5,873

$5,800

$5,757

$4,457

$3,991

$3,627

$3,519

$3,463

$2,725

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33.417

$38,633

$22,846

$20,180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$837

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant/Emt

Instructional Assistant/Emt

Instructional Assistant/Emt

Instructional Assistant/Emt

Instructor/Temporary

Instructional Aide |

Tutor |

Instruct Assistant/Radiological

Science

Peer Advisor Il

Instructional Assistant/Emt

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

$2,212

$2,212

$2,212

$2,212

$1,734

$1,588

$1,105

$503

$450

$134

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



