Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Academic Pathway & Student Suc		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$132,013	\$33,417
Project Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$97,811	\$38,633
Project Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$85,755	\$22,846
Associate Dean Of Educational Succ		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$67,779	\$20,180
Staff Assistant/Dean's Office		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$11,906	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$10,051	\$0
Science Lab Tech/Biological Sc		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$9,727	\$0
Instruction Assistant/Adn Program Skills Lab		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$7,832	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$5,873	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$5,800	\$837
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$5,757	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$4,457	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$3,991	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$3,627	\$0
Instructional Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$3,519	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$3,463	\$0
Tutor I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,725	\$0

Instructional Assistant/Emt	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,212	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Emt	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,212	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Emt	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,212	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Emt	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,212	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,734	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,588	\$0
Tutor I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,105	\$0
Instruct Assistant/Radiological Science	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$503	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$450	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Emt	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$134	\$0